p.1
MECHANICAL REINFORCING BAR SPLICING SYSTEM
PROPERTIES
 Meets or exceeds the requirements of major international
building codes
 A wide range of international rebar grades and
deformation patterns can be used
 Installs easily and fast

until the center stop pin is in
contact.
2. Strengthen bolts from the inside
to the outside to secure on bar 1.
3. Repeat steps 1 and 2 on the
other side of the coupler with bar
2.
p.2
PRODUCT SPESIFICATIONS
 Bar Sizes Outside Diameter (*) Length Unit Weight (*)
Product
Code
Metric
[mm]
US Canada [mm] [“] [mm] [“] [kg] [lb]
SOSCP12 12 #4 10M 29 1-9/64 99 3-57/64 0.40 0.89
SOSCP14 14 - - 35 1-3/8 109 4-19/64 0.60 1.33
SOSCP16 16 #5 15M 35 1-3/8 109 4-19/64 0.60 1.33
SOSCP18 18 - - 44 1-47/64 153 6-1/32 1.30 2.87
SOSCP20 20 #6 20M 44 1-47/64 153 6-1/32 1.30 2.87
SOSCP22 22 #7 - 48 1-57/64 173 6-13/16 1.80 3.97
SOSCP26 26 #8 25M 54 2-1/8 173 6-13/16 2.30 5.08
SOSCP28 28 #9 30M 60 2-23/64 173 6-13/16 2.80 6.18
SOSCP30 30 - - 60 2-23/64 173 6-13/16 2.80 6.18
SOSCP32 32 #10 - 65 2-9/16 220 8-21/32 4.00 8.82
SOSCP36 36 #11 35M 72 2-53/64 286 11-17/64 6.20 13.67
SOSCP40 40 - - 80 3-5/32 400 15-3/4 11.60 25.58
BOLT SPECIFICATIONS
Coupler
Product
Code